
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
General Routine for Session: 2019-20 

 

BA HONOURS (W.E.F. 01.01.2020) 
SEM II 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

  GE2 
Th/Tu 

R CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

 

Tue CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

  GE2 
Th/Tu 

E CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

Wed CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

  GE2 
Th/Tu 

C CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

 

Thu CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

  GE2 
Th/Tu 

E CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

Fri CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

  GE2 
Th/Tu 

S CC3/4  
Th/Tu 

 

Sat AECC2 
Th (ENVC) 

AECC2 
Th (ENVC)  

 GE2 
Th/Tu 

S Add-On  
Courses 

 
SEM IV 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

GE4 
Th/Tu 

 R CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

Tue CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

GE4 
Th/Tu 

 E CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

 

Wed CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

GE4 
Th/Tu 

 C CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

Thu CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

GE4 
Th/Tu 

 E CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

 

Fri CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

GE4 
Th/Tu 

 S CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Tu 

Sat SEC B 
Th 

SEC B 
Th 

GE4 
Th/Tu 

 S Add-On  
Courses 

 
YEAR III 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon   Th 
 

Th R Th Th 

Tue   Th 
 

ENVS(C) E Th Th 

Wed   Th 
 

Th C Th Th 

Thu   Th 
 

 E Th Th 

Fri   Th 
 

Th S Th Th 

Sat  
 

   S Add-On  
Courses 

  



VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
General Routine for Session: 2019-20 

 

BSC HONOURS (W.E.F. 01.01.2020) 
SEM II 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

GE2 
Th/Pr 

 R CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

Tue CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

GE2 
Th/Pr 

 R CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

CC1/2 Th/Pr 

Wed CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

GE2 
Th/Pr 

 R CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

Thu CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

GE2 
Th/Pr 

 R CC3/4  
Th/Pr 

CC1/2 Th/Pr 

Fri   GE2 
Th/Pr 

GE2 
Th/Pr 

S   

Sat AECC2 
Th (ENVC) 

AECC2 
Th (ENVC)  

GE2 
Th/Pr 

GE2 
Th/Pr 

S Add-On  
Courses 

 
SEM IV 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 
 

03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

GE4 
Th/Pr 

GE4 
Th/Pr 

R CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

Tue CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

GE4 
Th/Pr 

GE4 
Th/Pr 

R CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

Wed CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

GE4 
Th/Pr 

C CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

Thu CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

GE4 
Th/Pr 

C CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

Fri CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

GE4 
Th/Pr 

C CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

Sat SEC B 
Th 

SEC B 
Th 

CC8/9/10 
Th/Pr 

GE4 
Th/Pr 

S Add-On  
Courses 

 
YEAR III 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon  
 

 Pr/Th Pr/Th R Pr/Th Pr/Th 

Tue  
 

 Pr/Th Pr/Th E Pr/Th Pr/Th 

Wed  
 

 Pr/Th Pr/Th C Pr/Th Pr/Th 

Thu  
 

 Pr/Th Pr/Th E Pr/Th Pr/Th 

Fri ENVS(C)* 
 

 Pr/Th Pr/Th S Pr/Th Pr/Th 

Sat  
 

 Pr/Th Pr/Th S Add-On  
Courses 

 
  



VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
General Routine for Session: 2019-20 

 

BA GENERAL (W.E.F. 01.01.2020) 
SEM II 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CC2 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC2 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC2 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

GE2 
Th/Tu 

R 
 

  

Tue  CC2 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC2 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

GE2 
Th/Tu 

E 
 

  

Wed CC2 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

CC2 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC2 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

GE2 
Th/Tu 

C 
 

  

Thu  CC2 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC2 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

GE2 
Th/Tu 

E  
 

 

Fri  CC2 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC2 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

GE2 
Th/Tu 

S  
 

 

Sat AECC2 
Th (ENVC) 

AECC2 
Th (ENVC)  

 GE2 
Th/Tu 

S Add-On  
Courses 

 
SEM IV 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon LCC2 
Th/Tu 

 CC4 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC4 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

R   

Tue LCC2 
Th/Tu 

SEC B 
Th 

CC4 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC4 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

E   

Wed LCC2 
Th/Tu 

 CC4 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC4 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

C   

Thu LCC2 
Th/Tu 

SEC B 
Th 

CC4 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC4 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

E   

Fri LCC2 
Th/Tu 

 CC4 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC4 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

S   

Sat LCC2 
Th/Tu 

 CC4 (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

CC4 (S2)  
 Th/Tu 

S Add-On  
Courses 

 
YEAR III 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon     R   

Tue  PHI/JOR 
ECO 

HIS/BEN  
ENG 

ENVS(C) E   

Wed  PHI/JOR 
ECO 

HIS/BEN  
ENG 

PLS/SAN  
HUR/WS/FS  

C   

Thu  PLS/SAN  
HUR/WS/FS 

PHI/JOR 
ECO 

HIS/BEN  
ENG 

E   

Fri  PHI/JOR 
ECO 

PLS/SAN  
HUR/WS/FS 

HIS/BEN  
ENG 

S   

Sat     S Add-On  
Courses 

 
  



VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
General Routine for Session: 2019-20 

 

BA GENERAL (W.E.F. 01.01.2020) 
SEM II 06:45 AM- 

07:45 AM 
07:45 AM- 
08:45 AM 

08:45 AM- 
09:45 AM 

09:45 AM- 
10:45 AM 

10:45 AM- 
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM- 
12:45 PM 

3:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CC2 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

  

Tue CC2 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

  

Wed CC2 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

  

Thu CC2 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

  

Fri CC2 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

   

Sat     AECC2 
Th (ENVC) 

AECC2 
Th (ENVC)  

Add-On  
Courses 

 
SEM IV 06:45 AM- 

07:45 AM 
07:45 AM- 
08:45 AM 

08:45 AM- 
09:45 AM 

09:45 AM- 
10:45 AM 

10:45 AM- 
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM- 
12:45 PM 

3:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CC4 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

  

Tue CC4 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

  

Wed CC4 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

  

Thu CC4 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S3) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

  

Fri CC4 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S2) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

CC4 (S1) 
Th/Pr 

   

Sat   SEC B 
Th 

SEC B 
Th 

  Add-On  
Courses 

 
YEAR III 07:45 AM- 

09:45 AM 
09:45 AM- 
10:45 AM 

10:45 AM- 
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

3:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CEM (BG1/2)  
 

PHY/ZOO BOT/MTM     

Tue BOT (BG1)  
PHY (PG1)  

CEM  PHY/ZOO ECO 
 

MTM GEO 
 

 

Wed ZOO (BG1)  BOT/MTM CEM MTM ECO 
 

GEO 
 

 

Thu CEM (PG1/2)  
ZOO (BG2) 

PHYS/ZOO BOT/MTM MTM ECO 
 

GEO  

Fri BOT (BG2) 
PHYS (PG2)  

CEM ENVS(C) GEO 
 

ECO 
 

MTM  

Sat  MTM 
 

    Add-On  
Courses 

 


